NI

10:00 a.m.
10:10 a.m.
10:30 a.m.

10:40 a.m.

11:40 a.m.

11:50 a.m.

National Institutes of Health
Office of Research on Women’s Health

NATIONAL WOMEN’S HEALTH WEEK PANEL EVENT

MEET THE FACES OF CLINICAL RESEARCH:
BEYOND INCLUSION

Thursday, May 14, 2015

10:00 a.m. t0 12:00 p.m.

Lipsett Amphitheater, NIH Clinical Center (Building 10)
NIH Campus, Bethesda, MD 20814

Welcome and Opening Remarks
Janine Clayton, M.D., NIH Associate Director for Research on Women's Health and Director, Office
of Research on Women's Health

Keynote Address
Lauren V. Wood, M.D., Senior Clinical Investigator, Vaccine Branch, Center for Cancer Research,
NIH National Cancer Institute

Moderator Talk and Introduction of Panel
Laura M. Lee, M.Sc., RN, Special Assistant to the Deputy Director for Clinical Care and Patient
Safety and Clinical Quality Officer, NIH Clinical Center

Panel Discussion

Panelists:

Jamie Gentille, clinical trial volunteer

Juliana Ejedoghaobi, clinical trial volunteer

Sue Scott, clinical trial volunteer

Amina White, M.D., M.A., Department of Bioethics, NIH Clinical Center

Adrienne Farrar, Ph.D., LCSW-C, LICSW, Chief, Social Work Department, NIH Clinical Center

Lori Wiener, Ph.D., Co-Director, Behavioral Science Core; and Director, Psychosocial Support and Research
Program, Pediatric Oncology Branch, Center for Cancer Research, NIH National Cancer Institute

Questions and Answers

Closing Remarks and Call to Action
Marsha Henderson, M.C.R.P,, Assistant Commissioner for Women's Health, FDA
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